RETRA642 - UPROAR - INTERACTIVE SOFTSHELL

RETRA642 UPROAR - INTERACTIVE SOFTSHELL

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@

Délka (A)

Sifka pres prsa (B)
Délka rukavu (C)

BARVY:

. Dk Spruce/Black !eyOxford Blue/Seal

) &
16

. Royal Blue

16
71
53
76

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

SOFTSHELL My ‘::

POPIS

270 g/m?

Fabric Information

Warm backed woven stretch Softshell fabric

Durable water repellent finish
Wind resistant
Super soft handle

Quick drying fabric

Special Features
Interactive
2 zipped lower pockets

Adjustable shockcord hem
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